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Price: $2,950 MLS Number: A11912895  Rental

4755 NW 30th St, Coconut Creek, Florida 33063 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 1,574    Lot Square Feet: 1,025    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 1981  
 Community: TARTAN COCONUT CREEK PHAS    Subdivision: TARTAN COCONUT CREEK PHAS

 Elementary School: Liberty    Junior High: Margate Middle
 High School: Monarch  



Beautifully updated 3BR/2.5BA townhouse for rent in the desirable community of Coconut Creek! This spacious home features an open-concept floor plan filled with natural light, perfect for both relaxing and entertaining. Modern kitchen plenty of cabinet
space & overlooks the inviting living & dining areas that flow seamlessly to a private fenced patio ideal for outdoor dining/quiet evenings. Large master, while two additional bedrooms provide ample room for guests, family or a home office. Enjoy the
convenience of in-unit laundry, assigned parking & community amenities including a sparkling pool and beautifully maintained grounds. Centrally located near top-rated schools, shopping, dining, parks, and major highways. Move-in readyâ€”experience
comfort, style, and convenience all in one
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